LISTED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LINE DRAWING
TN-01
TN-03
TN-06
Trinity is a professional LED flexible linear light designed by WAC for high-end outdoor lighting
applications. With its compact form and all-glass surface design, Trinity offers a clean,

Trinity Stake Mount Adapter 9” Stake - Black
Trinity Strap Mount Bracket - Black
TN-STRAP-BK Trinity Strap - Black
TN-HCL-BK Trinity Honeycomb Louver - Black
TN-LEN-BEL-H Trinity Horizontal Elongating Beam Lens
TN-LEN-BEL-V
TN-LEN-BEL-U
Trinity Vertical Elongating Beam Lens
Trinity Elongating Beam Lens
9000-ST9-BZ Landscape Stake - Bronze
ACCESSORIES
WL-LW01-BK
WL-LW05-BK
Window Light Lead In Cable - 1ft
Window Light Lead In Cable - 5ft
WL-LW10-BK Window Light Lead In Cable - 10ft
WL-LW20-BK Window Light Lead In Cable - 20ft
WL-LW25-BK Window Light Lead In Cable - 25ft
WL-JC01-BK
WL-JC05-BK
Window Light Jumper Cable - 1ft
Window Light Jumper Cable - 5ft
WL-JC10-BK Window Light Jumper Cable - 10ft
WL-JC20-BK Window Light Jumper Cable - 20ft
WL-JC25-BK Window Light Jumper Cable - 25ft
WL-JCY01-BK
WL-JCY05-BK
Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 1ft
Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 5ft
WL-JCY10-BK Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 10ft
WL-JCY20-BK Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 20ft
WL-JCY25-BK Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 25ft
WL-JC-ENDCAP-BK Window Light Cable End Cap
Trinity
Outdoor Chain Lights
TN01 | TN03 | TN06